
Product Change No�fica�on 

TE Connec�vity 
Product Change No�fica�on: PCN-22-150784 PCN Date: 31-AUG-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connec�vity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specifica�on numbers are listed on the a�ached sheet(s).

General Product Descrip�on:
RF connectors

Descrip�on of Changes
1) Manufacturing loca�on change. Following part numbers will be transferred from America to China. 2) Following part numbers will be reac�vated. 3) The default color of
gasket/O-Ring will be red except specified in customer drawing. 4) Op�mize design and process.5) Op�mize packaging type based on current plant. 

Reason for Changes:
Parts will be reac�vated and manufactured under an alternate plant based in China.

PCN A�ributes:
Product Category: Kind of Change:
Rf Connector Status Change
Change Feature: Poten�al Customer Impact:
Reac�va�on No Customer Impact
Remarks:

Es�mated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):

Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
No Mixed Shipments

Effec�vity Date: Date of First Samples:
02-SEP-2022

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1052552-1 NO "2052-1352-02"
1052566-1 NO
1052689-1 NO
1052902-1 NO "2052-5674-02"
1054869-1 NO
5051426-2 NO
5051426-4 NO
5051426-5 NO
51421-2 NO
51426-2 NO
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