

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-22-150784 PCN Date: 31-AUG-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:	,
RF connectors	

Description of Changes

1) Manufacturing location change. Following part numbers will be transferred from America to China. 2) Following part numbers will be reactivated. 3) The default color of gasket/O-Ring will be red except specified in customer drawing. 4) Optimize design and process.5) Optimize packaging type based on current plant.

Reason for Changes:

Parts will be reactivated and manufactured under an alternate plant based in China.

PCN Attributes:					
Product Category:	Kind of Change:				
Rf Connector	Status Change				
Change Feature:	Potential Customer Impact:				
Reactivation	No Customer Impact				
Remarks:					

Estimated Dates:					
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):				
Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):				
	No Mixed Shipments				
Effectivity Date:	Date of First Samples:				
02-SEP-2022					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1052552-1	NO			"2052-1352-02"			2
1052566-1	NO						
1052689-1	NO						
1052902-1	NO			"2052-5674-02"			
1054869-1	NO						
5051426-2	NO						
5051426-4	NO						
<u>5051426-5</u>	NO						
<u>51421-2</u>	NO						
<u>51426-2</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number		Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1052902-1	NO			"2052-5674-02"			

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1052552-1	NO			"2052-1352-02"			
1052566-1	NO						
1052689-1	NO						
1052902-1	NO			"2052-5674-02"			
1054869-1	NO						
5051426-2	NO						
5051426-4	NO						
5051426-5	NO						
<u>51421-2</u>	NO						
<u>51426-2</u>	NO						